VANITY

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

constructie construction 1SO 2424 5/64" super soft saxony
poolmateriaal yarn content 1SO 2424 100% PA 6.6

rug backing 1SO 2424 SBR free Actionbac®
gebruiksklasse suitability EN 1307 23/32 medium contract use
poolgewicht pile weight 1SO 2424 1675 gr/m?

totaal gewicht total weight 1ISO 8543 2575 gr/m?

pooldikte pile height 1ISO 1766 10.0 mm

totaal dikte total thickness I1SO 1765 11.0 mm

noppental tuft density 1SO 1763 307440 tufts/m?
breedte width CEN/TS 14159 4 m (*alsoin 5m)

warmtedoorlaatweerstand thermal resistance 1SO 8302 0.15 m* k/w
brandklasse Fflammability 1SO 13501-1 BFfl-s1 (Fully glued)

geluidsabsorptie sound absorption 1SO 353 0.20 Atw

contactgeluidsisolatie impact sound insulation ISO 140-8/717-2 31 dB

structure Konstruktion 1SO 2424 5/64" super soft saxony
composition Polmaterial 1SO 2424 100% PA 6.6
dossier Beschichtung 1SO 2424 SBR free Actionbac®

classement d'usage Zusatzeignung EN 1307 23/32 medium contract use

poids de velours Poleinsatzgewicht 1SO 2424 1675 gr/m?
poids total Gesamtgewicht 1SO 8543 2575 gr/m?
hauteur du velours Polschichtdicke I1SO 1766 10.0 mm

épaisseur totale Gesamtdicke 1SO 1765 11.0 mm
densité Noppenzahl ISO 1763 307440 tufts/m?
dimensions Breite CEN/TS 14159 4 m (*alsoin 5 m)

résistance thermique Wdrmedurchlasswiderstand  1SO 8302 0.15 m* k/w

comportement au feu Brandverhalten 1SO 13501-1 BFfl-s1 (Fully glued)

\ |

Die Muster dienen ausschiieflich zu Referenzzwecken, geringe Farbubweichungen sind mogtict

absorbtion acoustique Shallabsoprtiongrad 1SO 353 0.20 AlLw

isolation acoustique Trittschallverbesserungsmafs 1SO 140-8/717-2 31 dB
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Alle technische specificaties zijn onderhevig aan productietoleranties. Bezoek onze website voor de laatste updates.

All technical specifications are subject to normal manufacturing tolerances. Please visit our website for the latest updates,

Toutes les spécifications techniques sont sujet aux tolérances de Fabrication. Merci de consulter notre website pour {3 derniése version.
Alle technische Daten unterliegen Produktionstoleranzen. Bitte besuchen Sie unsere Website fiir die neuesten Updates.

Stalen dienen enkel ter referentie Geringe kieurafwijkingen voorbehouden

Samples should be used as a guide and not an exact match as colours may vaiy:

Echantitlon donne a titre indicatsf les couleurs pouvant varier.




